HARDSTOP™ PANELS AND COLOR RITE, INC.

CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE

TYPE*

WG
e
PT
PT
PT
PT
e
sC
sC
sc
PT
PT
PT
PT
WG
WG
PT
sC
sC
sC
sC
sc
WG
WG
sC
sc
sC
sc
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sc
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC

*LAMINATE TYPE KEY
180fx = 180fx by Formica Group

PT = Pattern

FORMICA
COLOR #

118
204
271

299
300
303
346
459
463
464
503
507
515
692
756
758
827
837
839
845
851

858
863
873
899
902
909
912
914
918
920
923
927
928
929
932
933
934
949
961

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Finnish Oak
Butcherblock Maple
Blackstone

Ebony Oxide

Sail White Oxide
Antique White Oxide
Natural Oak

Brite White

Sail White
Graystone

Stone Grafix
Folkstone Grafix
Graphite Grafix
Folkstone Celesta

Natural Maple

Blossom Cherrywood

White Onyx
Graphite

Stop Red
Spectrum Red
Spectrum Blue
Pumice

Myriad Ribbonwood
Ebony Ribbonwood
Desert Beige
Platinum

Black

Storm

Marine Blue
Neutral White
Almond

Surf

Folkstone
Mouse

Oyster Gray
Antique White
Mission White
Pearl

White

Fog

SC = Solid Color
WG = Woodgrain

COLOR
RITE #

CC10
CC32
AA13
BE16
BA19
AB15
BMO03
BB28
AC15
AATT

CE11

AATT

AA09
BCO1
AA19
DDO05
BA18
AAQ03
BB16
BB16
DA10
BA25
CCO1
AE21

DCO02
DBO03
BE16
CC09
AC28
AB11

AB15
BA18
BCO1
BD24
CC20
BA19
BA18
BA19
BB28
DD15

TYPE*

SC
SC
SC
WG
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
180fx
180fx
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
WG
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

FORMICA
COLOR #

967
969
1097
1150
1485
1517
1519
1520
1994
2200
2297
2770
2962
3202
3209
3420
3422
3446
3449
3450
3452
3453
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3462
3465
3466
3467
3474
3476
3485
3496
3505
3517
3518
3522
3523

HardStop™ by Formica Group 1

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Hunter Green
Navy Blue

Citadel

Vosges Pear
Chrome Yellow
Eggplant
Blackened Bronze
Infinity

Fox

Dark Chocolate
Terril

Sarum Grey
Clementine

Otter

Sol

Dolce Vita

Crema Mascarello
Mineral Sepia
Mineral Umber
Mineral Jet

Santa Cecilia Gold
Parquet Latte
Mocha Travertine
Breccia Paradiso
Travertine Silver
Soapstone Sequoia
Calacatta Marble
Slate Sequoia
Golden Mascarello
Antique Mascarello
Blue Storm
Petrified Wood
Jet Sequoia

Black Walnut
Belmonte Granite
Storm Solidz
Sand Crystall

Flint Crystall
Perlato Granite

Giallo Granite

COLOR
RITE #

CD25
BD14
DE12

AAO08
DEO5
BE10
AAO03
CD09
CD27
BA12

CC30
BD23
DBO7
AE17

BB21

ABO5
ADO6
CD19
CC11

AE21

CEO8
DE16
AB27
DB14
AAT1

CEO7
BB28
DC14
ABO6
BC13
AA13
DB15
BE16
BA16
CA25
CC30
BA24
CD27
AE19
AA02

Updated 01/19



HARDSTOP™ PANELS AND COLOR RITE, INC.

CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE conminuen

TYPE COloR 4
PT 3526
180fx 3546
180fx 3547
180fx 3548
PT 3687
PT 3689
PT 3690
PT 3692
PT 3696
PT 3698
WG 3699
PT 5281
SC 5323
SC 5342
SC 5349
WG 5481
WG 5487
WG 5488
WG 5489
PT 5875
PT 5880
PT 5881
PT 5882
WG 5883
WG 5884
WG 5886
WG 5887
WG 5904
WG 6206
WG 6208
WG 6209
PT 6212
PT 6220
PT 6222
PT 6223
PT 6226
PT 6227
PT 6272
PT 6280
PT 6306

*LAMINATE TYPE KEY

180fx = 180fx by Formica Group

PT = Pattern

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Travertine

River Gold

Lapidus Brown
Magma Black
Autumn Indian Slate
Himalayan Slate
Basalt Slate
Labrador Granite
Shoji Screen
Beluga Beige
Rattan Cane
Dogbone White
Nocturne

Earth

Fossil

Oiled Olivewood
Oiled Walnut
Smoky Brown Pear
Espresso Pear
Neutral Weft
Earthen Warp
Chocolate Warp
Citadel Warp

Pecan Woodline
Chestnut Woodline
Sorrel Cherry
Millennium Oak
Wild Cherry
Planked Deluxe Pear
Glamour Cherry
Prestige Walnut
Wheat Strand
Smoke Quarstone
Brazilian Brown Granite
Venetian Gold Granite
Ivory Kashmire
Amber Kashmire
Kerala Granite
Midnight Stone
Wenge Strand

SC = Solid Color
WG = Woodgrain

COLOR
RITE #

DE16
BD21

CCO1

BE16
DD10
DC14
BC17
CEM1

DD16
DB11

BC21

AB11

BD14
DB14
CA15
CA13
BA16
CA19
CB04
AB11

DB15
CB04
BE23
BBO1

CA28
DC10
BBO1

CDo06
CC10
BD16
DCO05
CD02
bb05
CA25
CD29
AB26
CC32
ABO2
AA13
CB04

TYPE*

PT
PT
PT
WG
180x
180fx
180fx
PT
PT
el
WG
el
WG
WG
WG
PT
PT
WG
el
WG
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
WG
PT
PT
PT
PT
sc
sc
sc
sc
PT
WG
WG
WG
WG

FORMICA
COLOR #

6307
6314
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321

6362
6366
6401

6402
6410
6411

6413
6414
6416
6417
6437
6438
6440
6447
6448
6449
6473
6474
6475
6477
6696
6697
6698
6729
6901

6902
6903
6907
6920
6925
6926
6930
6932

HardStop™ by Formica Group 2

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Burnt Strand

Neo Cloud
Weathered Cement
Timberworks

Café Azul

Black Fusion
Oxidized Maple
Concrete Formwood
Paloma Dark Gray
Natural Walnut
Thermo Walnut
Weathered Beamwood
Cherry Riftwood
Silver Riftwood
Black Riftwood
Charred Formwood
Elemental Oxide
Chalked Knotty Ash
Washed Knotty Ash
Smoked Knotty Ash
Sarum Duotex
Infinity Duotex
Charcoal Duotex
Folkstone Hex
Storm Hex
Elemental Blue Steel
Seasoned Planked EIm
Carrara Bianco
Argento Romano
Paloma Polar
Paloma Bisque
Vibrant Green
Grenadine

Cassis

Amarena

Mineral Spa

Maple Woodline
Smoky Walnut Woodline
Natural Cane

Macchiato Walnut

COLOR
RITE #

BD19
CC31

DB11

DB15
AE13
CC30
BCO9
AE25
DAO2
DD11

DC09
BC20
CA28
DEO3
AE21

CC09
AE15
CA19
CD29
CD13
BC20
CD09
BD19
DD15
CC30
BBO5
CBO1

CGC31
AATT

CD28
BCO08
CCo7
DB12
BE10
CE25
CE12
AE10
AE20
DDO3
CB12

Updated 01/19



HARDSTOP™ PANELS AND COLOR RITE, INC.

CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE conminuen

TYPE COloR 4
PT 6942
WG 7008
WG 7011
WG 7012
PT 7014
PT 7018
PT 7022
SC 7197
PT 7213
PT 7264
PT 7265
PT 7267
WG 7284
WG 7285
WG 7288
WG 7481
WG 7484
PT 7494
PT 7500
WG 7583
PT 7708
PT 7732
PT 7734
PT 7735
PT 7736
WG 7737
WG 7738
WG 7739
WG 7747
WG 7759
PT 7812
PT 7813
SC 7897
SC 7966
SC 8751
SC 8792
SC 8793
SC 8794
SC 8795
SC 8812

*LAMINATE TYPE KEY

180fx = 180fx by Formica Group

PT = Pattern

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Charcoal Boomerang
Acajou Mahogany
African Limba
Amber Maple
Colorado Slate
Navy Grafix
Natural Canvas
Dover White

Earth Wash

Lime Stone

Sand Stone
Concrete Stone
Figured Annigre
Violin Figured Annigre
Ginger Root Maple
Natural Birch
Cherry Birch
Carrara Envision
Noir Envision
Victorian Mahogany
Flax Gauze
Butterum Granite
Jamocha Granite
Portico Marble
Tuscan Marble
Natural Cherry
Cognac Maple
Cocoa Maple
Pencil Wood
Select Cherry

Mdf Solidz
Cardboard Solidz
Spectrum Green
New Burgundy
Mojave

Winter Sky

Green Slate
Enamel

Matrix Blue

Tinted Paper Terrazzo

SC = Solid Color
WG = Woodgrain

COLOR
RITE #

DE12
CC12
AAO8
BA14
CEO5
AC28
AB26
AB11

DC14
CC20
DDO08
BC13
CA30
CB24
DMO1
DDO08
CDo6
CD29
DAO2
DE15
CD29
BE29
CE11

AATT

AE20
AAO08
DMO1
DC10
DDO0O4
DE15
CB14
DDO03
CD25
BAOS
BA30
CD09
ADO5
AEO04
BE13
AE18

TYPE*

sC
PT
sC
sC
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
sc
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
WG
PT
PT
PT
WG
PT
PT

FORMICA
COLOR #

8813
8814
8820
8821

8824
8826
8827
8828
8829
8830
8831

8839
8841

8842
8844
8845
8846
8847
8848
8849
8858
8902
8905
8906
8907
8908
8909
8910
8911

8912
8913
8914
8915
8916
8917
8918
8919
8955
8956
8957

HardStop™ by Formica Group 3

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Tonal Paper Terrazzo
Denim Twill

Leaf Green

Just Blue

White Drops

Neutral Twill

Sarum Twill

Earthen Twill
Graphite Twill
Elemental Concrete
Elemental Stone
Ashen Ribbonwood
White Ash
Weathered Ash
Aged Ash

Bleached Legno
Oiled Legno

Jarrah Legno
Blackened Legno
Natural Teak

Just Rose

White Painted Wood
Waxed Maple
Danish Maple

Fox Teakwood
Storm Teakwood
Cascara Teakwood
Raw Birchply

Green Slate Birchply
Winter Sky Birchply
Oak Fiberwood
Weathered Fiberwood
Walnut Fiberwood
Blackened Fiberwood
Rolled Steel
Blackened Steel
Bronzed Steel
Cinnamon Cherry
Bubble Science

Bubble Organic

COLOR
RITE #

CC09
CC22
AEO4
DAO8
CC26
CC17
DD15
DB14
AE21

DD15
CE17
AE25
CC26
DB11

CA14
AE20
CA28
DC10
BE17
CCO05
AB19
CD28
BMO1
AE23
DD15
CC30
CB04
CDo2
BD24
DD14
CB14
DE12
CD13
BC22
DAO2
BE16
DC14
CDO06
AEOQ2
CC3t

Updated 01/19



HARDSTOP™ PANELS AND COLOR RITE, INC.

CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE conminuen

TYPE COloR 4
PT 8958
PT 8994
PT 8995
WG 9011
WG 9012
WG 9236
WG 9237
WG 9238
WG 9240
SC 9242
SC 9243
SC 9244
WG 9256
WG 9257
SC 9271
WG 9283
PT 9285
WG 9288
WG 9300

180fx 9302

180fx 9303

180fx 9304

180fx 9305
PT 9306
PT 9307
PT 9308
PT 9309
PT 9310
WG 9311
WG 9312
WG 9374
PT 9476
PT 9477
PT 9478

180fx 9479
WG 9480

180fx 9481

180fx 9483
WG 9484
PT 9497

*LAMINATE TYPE KEY

180fx = 180fx by Formica Group

PT = Pattern

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Bubble Art

Paint Scrape Steel
Paint Scrape Sky
Zebrano

Ebony

Noble Mahogany
Sand Maple
Chelsea Maple
Cherry Heartwood
Gull Grey

Zen Grey

Classic White
Auburn Maple
Glow Maple
Reclaimed Denim Fiber
Walnut Riftwood
White Twill

Kona

Gray Grafix

Fantasy Marble
Azul Aran

Blue Flower Granite
Silver Flower Granite
White Bardiglio
Silver Shalestone
Geriba Gray

Star Dune

White Marble Herringbone

Silver Oak Herringbone
Planked Urban Oak
Cocoa Oak

White Ice Granite
Marfil Cream

Marfil Antico

Wide Planked Walnut
Salvage Planked EIm
Strata Olympico
Ferro Grafite
Oxidized Beamwood

Silver Quartzite

SC = Solid Color
WG = Woodgrain

COLOR
RITE #

AA12
CD09
CD09
BE20
CEM1

BD28
AE10
AE10
DDO05
BB06
BCO1
CD31
DDO05
AAO08
AC28
CD13
CC26
BD28
BCO1
DD15
BCO1
CC31
CD27
BCO1
CE17
AA12
AE25
BB28
BC22
CC32
DDO02
AE25
BB29
DCO02
CB12
AC30
BCO1
BD19
CD13
CD26

TYPE*

WG
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

180fx
180fx
180fx
180fx
WG
WG

FORMICA
COLOR #

9524
9525
9527
9528
9529
9532
9534
9535
9536
9537
9943
86992

HardStop™ by Formica Group 4

FORMICA COLOR NAME

Umbra Oak

White Shalestone
Black Shalestone
Silver Galaxy Slate
Sea Salt

Smoked Sea Salt
Sea Pearl

Quartz Composite
Quartzite Bianco
Stormy Night Granite
Natural Ash

Hard Rock Maple

COLOR
RITE #

DEO3
CGC31
CC30
BBO5
CGC31
AA12
AE25
AE13
AAT

CEO09
AB26
AE10

Updated 01/19



